
Kish 1.23 

KINE 1321: Coaching Sports & Athletics 
 

Spring 2023 Course Calendar 
 

Week Start Description Assignment Due Date 

Week 1 Jan. 17 Intro Complete “Start Here” Module Jan. 18 (Wed) 

 MLK  Obtain Textbook Jan. 19 (Thu) 
   Week 1 Discussion (Introduction) Jan. 19 (Thu) 

   Week 1 Quiz Jan. 20 (Fri) 

   Week 1 Discussion (2 responses to classmates) Jan. 21 (Sat) 

   Course Pre-Test Jan. 22 (Sun) 

Week 2 Jan. 23 Chapter 1 Discussion: Coaching Issues (Initial Posting) Jan. 25 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Jan. 27 (Fri) 

   Activity: Coaching Decision Jan. 29 (Sun) 

   Reflection Questions Jan. 29  (Sun) 
Week 3 Jan. 30 Chapter 2 Discussion: When is Winning Important? Feb. 1 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 3(Fri) 

   Activity: Academic Problems Feb. 5 (Sun) 

  Chapter 3 Reflection Questions Feb. 5 (Sun) 
Week 4 Feb. 6 Chapter 4 Activity: Cheating or Strategy? Feb. 8 (Wed) 

   Reflection Questions Feb. 10 (Fri) 

   UNIT I Exam Feb. 12 (Sun) 
Week 5 Feb. 13 Chapter 6 Discussion: Communication Experiences Feb. 15 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Feb. 17 (Fri) 

   Reflection Questions Feb. 19 (Sun) 

Week 6 Feb. 20 Chapter 7 Chapter Activity: Motivation Feb. 23 (Thurs) 
 Pres Day  Refection Questions Feb. 26 (Sun) 

Week 7 Feb. 27 Chapter 8 Discussion: Behavior Mar. 1 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates March 3 (Fri) 

   Reflection Questions March 3 (Fri) 
   UNIT II Exam March 5 (Sun) 

Week 8 March 6 Chapter 9 Activity: Traditional or Games Approach? Mar. 8 (Wed) 

   Reflection Questions Mar. 10 (Fri) 

 
 March 13 March 17 Spring Break  

 
 
** Assignments are due at 8:00 pm of the assigned due date, unless otherwise noted. 
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Week 9 March 20 Chapter 10 Discussion: 3 Stages of Learning Mar. 22 (Wed) 
   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Mar. 24 (Fri) 

   Activity: Technical Skill Planning Mar. 26 (Sun) 

   Reflection Questions Mar. 26 (Sun) 

Week 10 March 27 Chapter 11 Discussion: Collaboration with Athletes Mar. 29 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates Mar. 31 (Fri) 

   Activity: Tactical Skill Planning April 2 (Sun) 

   Reflection Questions April 2 (Sun) 

Week 11 April 3 Chapter 12 Activity: Practice Plan Development April 5 (Wed) 
   Reflection Questions April 7 (Fri) 

   UNIT III Exam April 9 (Sun) 

Week 12 April 10 Chapter 13 Activity: Training Program April 12 (Wed) 

   Reflection Questions April 16 (Sun) 
Week 13 April 17 Chapter 18 Discussion: Handbook April 19 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates April 21 (Fri) 

   Activity: Selecting Team Captains April 23 (Sun) 
Week 14 April 24 Chapter 19 Discussion: Building Relationships April 26 (Wed) 

   Discussion: Add 2 responses to classmates April 28 (Fri) 

   Activity: Conflict Management Styles April 30 (Sun) 

Week 15 May 1 Chapter 20 Reflection Questions May 3 (Wed) 
   Activity: Understanding the 10 Legal Duties May 4 (Thur) 

   Course Post-Test May 5 (Fri) 

Evaluation   Complete Online Course Evaluation (External) May 5 (Fri) 

Final    UNIT IV EXAM (Final) May 8 (Mon) 
 
 
** Assignments are due at 8:00 pm of the assigned due date, unless otherwise noted. 
 
*** No late assignments will be accepted in Weeks 14 or 15 


